

2020 Asphalt Paving Project C (#6994821)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

05/05/2020 11:00 AM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	American Asphalt		RC Pavers LLC/Ron Christiansen Trucking Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Part 1 - Base</b>								
1	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	119	\$16.50	\$1,963.50	\$20.00	\$2,380.00
2	305.0110.S	Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-inch	Ton	27	\$24.00	\$648.00	\$30.00	\$810.00
3	305.0120.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-inch	Ton	124	\$20.50	\$2,542.00	\$30.00	\$3,720.00
4	455.0605	Tack Coat	Gal	9	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$180.00
5	460.5224.S	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	Ton	102	\$165.90	\$16,921.80	\$150.00	\$15,300.00
6	460.5225.S	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	Ton	20	\$130.85	\$2,617.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
7	608.6012	Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 12-Inch	Ln Ft	130	\$30.50	\$3,965.00	\$80.00	\$10,400.00
8	611.0535.S	Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm & Sanitary)	Each	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	611.0700.S	Inlet Cover Neenah R-3290-A Type C	Each	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10	611.1230	Catch Basins 2x3-Ft	Each	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	619.1000.S	Mobilization	Each	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	625.0700.S	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	Sy Yd	32	\$17.00	\$544.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00
13	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	LF	220	\$4.20	\$924.00	\$2.50	\$550.00
15	690.0250	Sawing Concrete	LF	19	\$6.50	\$123.50	\$3.50	\$66.50
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>						<b>\$39,388.80</b>		<b>\$51,026.50</b>